
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

73 
8 

51 
5 
7 

33 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 
Toby Longenecker 
Josh Sarchet 
Bailey Murphy 
Nathan Byrd 
Josiah Hammer 

Class 

LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 
LO206 Senior 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

0.416 
0.491 
6.314 
7.046 

17.088 

Total Tm 

10:29.164 
10:29.580 
10:29.655 
10:35.478 
10:36.210 
10:46.252 

Best Tm 

44.389 
44.381 
44.380 
44.685 
44.775 
45.496 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2019 9:26:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.416 

Avg. Speed 

56.074 

Best Lap Tm 

44.380 

Best Speed 

56.782 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Sarchet 

 

Summer Race #8 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:59:43 

CW Short 0.700 miles 

8/17/2019 20:59 


