

Summer Race #8

LO206 Senior

Main

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:59:43

Sorted on Laps

CW Short 0.700 miles

8/17/2019 20:59

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment	
LO206 S	enior									
1	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior	14		10:29.164	44.389			_
2	8	Toby Longenecker	LO206 Senior	14	0.416	10:29.580	44.381			
3	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Senior	14	0.491	10:29.655	44.380			
4	5	Bailey Murphy	LO206 Senior	14	6.314	10:35.478	44.685			
5	7	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	14	7.046	10:36.210	44.775			
6	33	Josiah Hammer	LO206 Senior	14	17.088	10:46.252	45.496			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.416	56.074	44.380	56.782	51 - Josh Sarchet	
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan					

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 8/18/2019 9:26:19 AM